

## PACHET TONERE 1737

I.D.: 104380015

---

Data publicarii	16.10.24	Coduri CPV	30125100-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.127,70 RON - 6.127,70 RON

---

Descriere: TONER CANON C-EXV 65 B Bucata - H87 19 1 545.00 545.00 648.55 2 TONER CANON C-EXV 65 CMY Bucata - H87 19 3 685.00 2 055.00 2 445.45 3 TONER BR TN 247 INTEGRAL Bucata - H87 19 4 168.00 672.00 799.68 4 TAVITE TRANSPARENTE Bucata - H87 19 12 14.90 178.80 212.77 5 TONER 12A INTEGRAL Bucata - H87 19 2 102.00 204.00 242.76 6 TONER 85A INTEGRAL Bucata - H87 19 2 121.00 242.00 287.98 7 CERNEALA EPSON 101 Bucata - H87 19 4 84.00 336.00 399.84 8 FOLIE LAMINAT A4 Bucata - H87 19 2 46.00 92.00 109.48 9 CABLU IMPRIMANTA 5M Bucata - H87 19 1 109.00 109.00 129.71 10 TONER Xerox Black 006R01693 Bucata - H87 19 1 420.00 420.00 499.80 11 TONER Xerox Magenta 006R01695 Bucata - H87 19 1 398.00 398.00 473.62 12 TONER Xerox YELLOW 006R01696 Bucata - H87 19 1 398.00 398.00 473.62 13 HARTIE A4 Bucata - H87 19 10 19.99 199.90 237.88 14 INCARCATOR LAPTOP Bucata - H87 19 1 189.00 189.00 224.91 15 STAMPILA PERSONALIZATA Bucata - H87 19 1 89.00 89.00 105.91

---